$10,000 - 18 Union Jack Street # 301, Marina Del Rey

MLS® #24473951

$10,000
2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,958 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

N/A, Marina Del Rey,

This stunning 2BR 3BA loft on the Marina
Peninsula is the perfect beachfront getaway.
With high ceilings throughout, this penthouse
offers incredible volume and natural light.
Amenities include a full chef's kitchen, dining
room with seats for 8, loft, rooftop deck, family
room, and incredible views. This penthouse
includes 2 en suite bedrooms as well as a loft
with a full bathroom as well. Step through the
front door and you are flooded with natural
light as you enter the main living space. The
panoramic glass windows allow for this
complete inundation of natural light as well as
provide incredible views of the Marina
Peninsula. Short term available. Contact agent
for rental amount for short term.

Built in 1974

Essential Information

MLS® # 24473951

Price $10,000
Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,958

Acres 0.14

Year Built 1974

Type Residential Lease
Sub-Type Condominium

Status Closed



Listing Agent Bob Hurwitz
Listing Office Hurwitz James Company

Community Information

Address 18 Union Jack Street # 301

Area C12 - Marina Del Rey

Subdivision N/A

City Marina Del Rey

County Los Angeles

Zip Code 90292

Amenities

Amenities Controlled Access, Hot Water

Parking Assigned, Controlled Entrance, Covered, Garage, Gated, Tandem
Garages Assigned, Controlled Entrance, Covered, Garage, Gated, Tandem
View City Lights, Mountain(s), Ocean

Pool None

Security Carbon Monoxide Detector(s), Fire Detection System, Fire Sprinkler System,

Security Gate, Key Card Entry, Smoke Detector(s)

Interior

Interior Tile, Wood
Interior Features Loft

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator, Dryer
Cooling None

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Living Room

Stories Two

Additional Information

Date Listed December 20th, 2024
Days on Market 24

Zoning LAR3

Short Sale N

RE /Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 27th, 2025 at 3:50am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing



Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.



